

1 199841-2 : n : 04/24/2019 : C & MG / mrd

2

3 HOUSE COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO

4 HB442

5

6

7

8

9 Amend HB442 on page 2, line 3 by striking the
10 following: caf, and inserting in lieu thereof, the following:
11 cafe,

12 On page 4, line 19, delete the word "cafes" and
13 insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 cafes,